
Wagner (0) -vs- Loyola Marymount (0)
03/06/2026 at Claremont, CA (Axelrood Aquatics Center)

 
 

 

Date: 03/06/2026
Time: 11:30 AM
Site: Claremont, CA
Venue: Axelrood Aquatics Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Wagner 3 1 3 0 7
Loyola Marymount 5 5 4 0 14

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 5:58 LMU G-E Kawehi Kauahi
1st 5:05 LMU G Sophia DeMattia
1st 4:05 WC G Catherine Mentz
1st 3:41 WC G Martina  Parisi
1st 3:03 WC G Ana Arias
1st 2:28 LMU G Carolina Magano
1st 1:02 LMU G Chelsea Isaac
1st 0:08 LMU G Noa Sasover
2nd 6:37 LMU G Emison Styris
2nd 6:04 LMU G Anna Tarantino
2nd 5:18 LMU G Cianne Benjamin
2nd 3:42 LMU G Carolina Magano
2nd 3:01 LMU G Carolina Magano
2nd 1:52 WC G-E Magali Ogg
3rd 6:40 LMU G Emison Styris
3rd 5:54 LMU G Noa Sasover
3rd 4:32 WC G-P Carlota Alonso
3rd 4:07 LMU G-E Cianne Benjamin
3rd 2:58 WC G Lizzy Koerper
3rd 2:02 WC G Grace Coleman
3rd 1:15 LMU G-E Anna Tarantino

Team Statistics

WC LMU
Shots 28 25
Goals 7 14
Assists 5 11
Points 12 25
Exclusions 12 6
Steals 9 8
Sprints 3-1 1-3

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 2:47 WC E Grace Coleman
1st 5:29 WC E Estel Ramon Torrent
1st 6:15 WC E Catherine Mentz
2nd 1:55 LMU E Carolina Magano
2nd 6:54 WC E Grace Coleman
3rd 0:00 WC E Magali Ogg
3rd 0:00 LMU E Carolina Magano
3rd 0:00 WC E Carlota Alonso
3rd 1:37 WC E Carlota Alonso
3rd 2:27 LMU E Sophia DeMattia
3rd 3:57 LMU E Chelsea Isaac
3rd 4:32 LMU E-P Brooke Tora Gil
3rd 5:06 WC E Alex Hlohovsky
4th 1:21 WC E Alex Hlohovsky
4th 3:27 WC E Hayden Hulser
4th 4:20 WC E Ana Arias
4th 5:07 LMU E Payton Schrier
4th 6:36 WC E Estel Ramon Torrent



Individual
 
 
Wagner 7

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Francesca Sena 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0-0
2 Maggie Pike 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Grace Coleman 1 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0-0
5 Lizzy Koerper 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Magali Ogg 6 1 1 2 1 0 3 0 0-0
7 Martina  Parisi 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Sarah Potter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Ilayda Kocak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Carlota Alonso 6 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0-0
11 Alex Hlohovsky 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1-1
12 Ana Arias 7 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 2-0
13 Hayden Hulser 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
14 Madison Watson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Genevieve Bland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Emma Friedlander 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Amelia Dean 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

18
Estel Ramon
Torrent 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0-0

19 Anna Hyde 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Catherine Mentz 3 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0-0

Totals 28 7 5 12 12 3 9 0 3-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Francesca Sena 32:00 14 6

Totals 14 6

Loyola Marymount 14

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Madison Searle 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
1 Tatum Roistacher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Chelsea Isaac 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-1
4 Carla Rivera 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Cila David 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Anna Tarantino 2 2 2 4 0 1 0 0 0-0
7 Carolina Magano 3 3 0 3 2 1 1 0 0-0
8 Kawehi Kauahi 2 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0-0
9 London Boyd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Noa Sasover 3 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 0-0
12 Sydney Chapman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Ruby Meier 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Payton Schrier 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0-0
16 Emison Styris 3 2 4 6 0 1 1 0 1-1
17 Brooke Tora Gil 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
18 Athena Ayers 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-1
19 Cianne Benjamin 4 2 0 2 0 2 1 1 0-0
20 Lily Larson 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0-0
21 Sophia DeMattia 3 1 3 4 1 0 0 1 0-0
24 Dunara Senadheera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 25 14 11 25 6 10 8 2 1-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Tatum Roistacher 16:00 2 3
1A Madison Searle 32:00 5 2

Totals 7 5


